Market Auction Spreadsheet

Holmes County Fair Page 1
August 9-14, 2021
Paid to Seller Cost to Buyer
Sale # Seller Flat Price Seller % Ded 1 Seller Flat Ded1 Price/lbDed1 Add. Add-Ons Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1 Add. Floor
Show # Buyer(s) Bid Sale Price Seller % Ded 2 Seller FlatDed 2 Price/ Ib Ded 2 Net Total Buyer % Ded 2 Buyer Flat Ded 2 Chrg Total
Department - SHP Sheep Department
1 Shumaker, Chloe 0.00 106.11 - - - - - -
393 27.00 3537.00 - - - 3430.89 - - $3,537.00
329 JWG FARMS 34.00% 1202.58 0.00
356 JUSTIN SHUMAKER 33.00% 1167.21 0.00
358 SHUMAKER FARM MARKET 33.00% 1167.21 0.00
$3,430.89
2 Patten, Chloe 0.00 60.96 - - - - - - -
235 16.00 2032.00 - - - 1971.04 - - $2,032.00
186 Millersburg Electric, Inc 100.00% 2032.00 0.00
$1,971.04
3 Patterson, Taelor 0.00 25.38 - - - - - - -
238 6.00 846.00 - --- - 820.62 - - $846.00
131 STERLING FARM EQUIPMENT 100.00% 846.00 0.00
$820.62
4 Klink, Kaitlyn 0.00 16.20 - - - -
145 4.00 540.00 - - - 523.80 - - $540.00
375 Craig Hoain 100.00% 540.00 0.00
$523.80
5 Miller, Addyson 0.00 16.95 — — — - i - -
188 5.00 565.00 - - - 548.05 - - $565.00
269 Crawford Farm 100.00% 565.00 0.00
$548.05
6 Coleman, Derek 0.00 17.28 - - - --- --- 200.00
33 4.00 576.00 - - - 558.72 - - $776.00
198 **LORENTZ FAMILY KEATON ELLA 100.00% 776.00 0.00
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Paid to Seller Cost to Buyer
Sale # Seller Flat Price Seller % Ded 1  Seller FlatDed1 Price/lbDed1 Add. Add-Ons Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1 Add. Floor
Show # Buyer(s) Bid Sale Price Seller % Ded 2 Seller FlatDed 2 Price/ Ib Ded 2 Net Total Buyer % Ded 2 Buyer Flat Ded 2 Chrg Total
Department - SHP Sheep Department
$558.72
7 Crilow, Cora 0.00 21.62 - - o o - ——- -
390 5.50 720.50 - - - 698.88 - - $720.50
354 WILLIAM DAVENPORT 100.00% 720.50 0.00
$698.88
8 Stitzlein, Sophia 0.00 93.06 - - o o - ——- -
311 22.00 3102.00 - - - 3008.94 - - $3,102.00
237 Zach Straits Trucking 100.00% 3102.00 0.00
$3,008.94
9 Miller, Jessilyn 0.00 19.95 - - - - - -
200 5.00 665.00 - - - 645.05 - - $665.00
120 'WB Fabrication 100.00% 665.00 0.00
$645.05
10 Miller, Camryn 0.00 21.15 - --- ---
191 5.00 705.00 - - - 683.85 - - $705.00
90 Smith Farms Smith Cattle Compay 100.00% 705.00 0.00
$683.85
11 Patten, Billy 0.00 10.71 - - - - - -
234 3.00 357.00 - - - 346.29 - - $357.00
128 Holmes Oil Distributing 100.00% 357.00 0.00
$346.29
12 Schafer, Jarrett 0.00 25.20 - - o o - ——- -
263 10.00 840.00 - - - 814.80 - - $840.00
493 Sweet Breeze Farms & Excavating, LLC 100.00% 840.00 0.00
$814.80
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Paid to Seller Cost to Buyer
Sale # Seller Flat Price Seller % Ded 1 Seller Flat Ded1 Price/lbDed1 Add. Add-Ons Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1 Add. Floor
Show # Buyer(s) Bid Sale Price Seller % Ded 2 Seller FlatDed 2 Price/ Ib Ded 2 Net Total Buyer % Ded 2 Buyer Flat Ded 2 Chrg Total
Department - SHP Sheep Department
13 Hendrix, Rhett 0.00 45.00 - - o o - ——- -
108 10.00 1500.00 - - - 1455.00 - - $1,500.00
317 QUALITY CONTROL CONSTRUCTION 100.00% 1500.00 0.00
$1,455.00
14 Harrower, Emily 0.00 10.71 —- - - - 143.00
391 3.50 357.00 - - - 346.29 - - $500.00
267 Tate Farms 100.00% 500.00 0.00
$346.29
15 Schneider, Finn 0.00 32.40 - - - - — - i
277 8.00 1080.00 - - - 1047.60 - - $1,080.00
268 The Villas of Berlin 100.00% 1080.00 0.00
$1,047.60
16 Patterson, Briggs 0.00 10.58 - - - - - 147.50 -
237 2.50 352.50 - - - 341.92 - - $500.00
267 Tate Farms 100.00% 500.00 0.00
$341.92
17 Mallasch, Owen 0.00 14.18 - - - i - i -
170 4.50 472.50 - - - 458.32 - - $472.50
39 Exodus Cycles, Kawasaki/Artic Cat 100.00% 472.50 0.00
$458.32
18 Crider, Courtney 0.00 18.75 - - - - - - -
49 5.00 625.00 - - - 606.25 - - $625.00
120 'WB Fabrication 100.00% 625.00 0.00
$606.25
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Paid to Seller Cost to Buyer
Sale # Seller Flat Price Seller % Ded 1 Seller Flat Ded1 Price/lbDed1 Add. Add-Ons Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1 Add. Floor
Show # Buyer(s) Bid Sale Price Seller % Ded 2 Seller FlatDed 2 Price/ Ib Ded 2 Net Total Buyer % Ded 2 Buyer Flat Ded 2 Chrg Total
Department - SHP Sheep Department
19 Hinton, Cameron 0.00 15.22 - - - - - -
115 3.50 507.50 - - - 492.28 - - $507.50
493 Sweet Breeze Farms & Excavating, LLC 100.00% 507.50 0.00
$492.28
20 Bernhart, Jade 0.00 12.60
11 4.00 420.00 - - - 407.40 - - $420.00
121 Beaver Wholesale Meats, Inc. 100.00% 420.00 0.00
$407.40
21 Houin, Garrett 0.00 14.40 - - - - - -
392 4.00 480.00 - - - 465.60 - - $480.00
493 Sweet Breeze Farms & Excavating, LLC 100.00% 480.00 0.00
$465.60
22 Bernhart, Austin 0.00 19.35 - - - - - - -
10 5.00 645.00 - - - 625.65 - - $645.00
154 Hendrix Grain Transport 100.00% 645.00 0.00
$625.65
23 Winterborne, Katlyn 0.00 17.68 - - o o - ——- -
376 4.50 589.50 - - - 571.82 - - $589.50
57 Commercial & Savings Bank 100.00% 589.50 0.00
$571.82
24 Yoder, Reno 0.00 40.20 -
382 10.00 1340.00 - - - 1299.80 - - $1,340.00
37 Troy Miller Agency, Wayne Mutual 100.00% 1340.00 0.00
$1,299.80
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Paid to Seller Cost to Buyer
Sale # Seller Flat Price Seller % Ded 1 Seller Flat Ded1 Price/lbDed1 Add. Add-Ons Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1 Add. Floor
Show # Buyer(s) Bid Sale Price Seller % Ded 2 Seller FlatDed 2 Price/ Ib Ded 2 Net Total Buyer % Ded 2 Buyer Flat Ded 2 Chrg Total
Department - SHP Sheep Department
25 Klink, Lilly 0.00 25.35
146 6.50 845.00 - - - 819.65 - - $845.00
55 Berlin Gardens 100.00% 845.00 0.00
$819.65
26 Coleman, Katelyn 0.00 31.44
34 8.00 1048.00 - - - 1016.56 - - $1,048.00
200 Mt. Hope Auction 100.00% 1048.00 0.00
$1,016.56
27 Schafer, Khloe 0.00 23.76 - - - - - -
264 9.00 792.00 - - - 768.24 - - $792.00
376 Cardinal Rehab, Willard Bros. Seal Coat 100.00% 792.00 0.00
$768.24
28 Milner, Kamden 0.00 18.48 - - - - - -
217 4.00 616.00 - - - 597.52 - - $616.00
462 SUNRISE COOPERATIVE 100.00% 616.00 0.00
$597.52
29 Coleman, Reid 0.00 25.56
35 6.00 852.00 - - - 826.44 - - $852.00
600 Tyler & Kyndall Smith 100.00% 852.00 0.00
$826.44
30 Hendrix, Rollin 0.00 33.12 - - o o - ——- -
109 8.00 1104.00 - - - 1070.88 - - $1,104.00
682 Holmes Ag/Becks Hybrids 100.00% 1104.00 0.00
$1,070.88
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Paid to Seller Cost to Buyer
Sale # Seller Flat Price Seller % Ded 1 Seller Flat Ded1 Price/lbDed1 Add. Add-Ons Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1 Add. Floor
Show # Buyer(s) Bid Sale Price Seller % Ded 2 Seller FlatDed 2 Price/ Ib Ded 2 Net Total Buyer % Ded 2 Buyer Flat Ded 2 Chrg Total
Department - SHP Sheep Department
31 White, Caleb 0.00 21.90
369 5.00 730.00 - - - 708.10 - - $730.00
428 Hi Hills Farms 100.00% 730.00 0.00
$708.10
32 Houin, Tristan 0.00 14.85
124 5.50 495.00 - - - 480.15 - - $495.00
532 Rhodes Dental / Lone Oak Dental 100.00% 495.00 0.00
$480.15
33 Pearce-Laferty, Madison 0.00 28.82 ——- - - - - -
239 8.50 960.50 - - - 931.68 - - $960.50
417 Swank Construction 100.00% 960.50 0.00
$931.68
34 Crider, Chloe 0.00 16.05 - - - - - -
48 5.00 535.00 - - - 518.95 - - $535.00
532 Rhodes Dental / Lone Oak Dental 100.00% 535.00 0.00
$518.95
35 Mattison, Harlee 0.00 17.96 — — — - - - -
180 4.50 598.50 - - - 580.54 - - $598.50
462 SUNRISE COOPERATIVE 100.00% 598.50 0.00
$580.54
36 Schneider, Annika 0.00 41.31 — — — - - - -
275 9.00 1377.00 - - - 1335.69 - - $1,377.00
140 Cornerstone Homes of Winesburg 100.00% 1377.00 0.00
$1,335.69
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Paid to Seller Cost to Buyer
Sale # Seller Flat Price Seller % Ded 1 Seller FlatDed1 Price/lbDed1 Add. Add-Ons Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1 Add. Floor
Show # Buyer(s) Bid Sale Price Seller % Ded 2 Seller FlatDed 2 Price/ Ib Ded 2 Net Total Buyer % Ded 2 Buyer Flat Ded 2 Chrg Total
Department - SHP Sheep Department
37 Mattison, Elisia 0.00 23.94 - - o o - ——- -
179 6.00 798.00 - - - 774.06 - - $798.00
149 Killbuck Savings Bank 100.00% 798.00 0.00
$774.06
38 Mallasch, Miles 0.00 21.06 - - - - - - -
169 6.00 702.00 - - - 680.94 - - $702.00
34 Attorney Blair Bower 100.00% 702.00 0.00
$680.94
39 Schmucker, Eva 0.00 45.21 - - - - - - -
273 11.00 1507.00 - - - 1461.79 - - $1,507.00
3 Firestone Agricultural Tire company 100.00% 1507.00 0.00
$1,461.79
Totals: $0.00 $1,074.45 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $490.50 $0.00
$35,814.50 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00  $34,740.05 $34,740.05 $0.00 $0.00 $36,305.00
# Animals Sold: 39 Add - On Commission: $0.00 Add-Ons : $0.00
Average Bid: 7.1538 Buyer Total + Add-Ons : $36,305.00
Average Seller Price: $918.32
Total Weight: 4974.00
End Of Report
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